
1
2

4

65

7

8

10

9

11

13

16

3

2
'
-
8

"

CL OF

EQUIPMENT

CL OF

CONVEYOR

5
'
-
0

"
5

'
-
0

"

95'-4" LENGTH OF CONVEYOR TRENCH /  95" LENGTH OF CONVEYOR

12

15

TUNNEL EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

ITEM

No.

EQUIPMENT

TAG

EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION

1 RC120 CORRELATOR

2 RG440

CONVEYOR (FWP)

3 RA100 CUSTOMER INSTRUCTION SIGN

4 - TIRE SWITCH

5 IR110-2

PHOTO EYES (DOUBLE)

6 CTA#1 TIRE CHEMICAL APPLICATOR

7 RW111 PRESOAK W / DUAL K NOZZLES

8 MW2000 WHEEL BOSS

9 RS1000 #1

TOP BRUSH #1(EXTENDED,FORWARD)

10 RS1000

TOP BRUSH #3 (EXTENDED, REVERSE)

11 RW100#1 UNDERCHASIS

12 - TRIPLE FOAMER STREAMER

13 RS301 HIGH SIDE WASHERS

14 RS701LA WRAP AROUNDS

15 RS400 SIDE WASHERS

16 RW100 #2 RUST INHIBITOR

17 -

TRIPLE FOAMER STREAMER (by others)

18 RS1000 #2

TOP BRUSH ( STANDARD, FORWARD)

19 RW112 CEILING MOUNTED RAIN ARCH

20 RS400 SIDE WASHERS

21 WB600FF 6 NOZZLE WHEEL BLASTER

22 RW111-2 FINAL RINSE

23 RW112 CEILING MOUNTED RAIN ARCH

24 RW111-1 RAIN-X

25 RW112M SPOT FREE RINSE

26 TECH 21
75 HP DRYER 5X15, 1 PROBUILD

27 TL EXIT TRAFFIC LIGHT

28 PBS4000 PUSH BUTTON STATION

SCALE:

TITLE

CUSTOMER

CHK'D BY:

Date

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

DRAWING NUMBER:

DRAWING REVISION:

6

7

5

4

3

1

8

0

2

REVISION

Description

No.

By

CONSENT OF MACNEIL WASH SYSTEMS LTD.

REQUIREMENTS.

SHOWN THEREON. SAME ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY

ERECTION OF AN AUTOMATIC CAR WASH AT THE LOCATION

THE TITLE BOX IN CONNECTION WITH THE PROPOSED 

SYSTEMS LTD. FOR THE PARTY WHOSE NAME APPEARS IN

SPECIFICATIONS HAVE BEEN PREPARED BY MACNEIL WASH

THE PLAN BEARING THIS LEGEND AND THE ACCOMPANYING

THE PROSPECTIVE CUSTOMER THEREBY AGREES NOT TO

RETURN UPON DEMAND. BY THE ACCEPTANCE HEREOF,

OMISSIONS HEREIN, NOR LEGAL CODE OF UNDERWRITING

WASH. WE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS OR

GOOD FAITH AS AN ASSISTANCE IN LAYING OUT THE CAR

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS SUBMITTED IN

DIVULGE, USE OR COPY THE SAME WITHOUT THE WRITTEN

OF MACNEIL WASH SYSTEMS LTD. AND ARE SUBJECT TO

90 WELHAM ROAD,

BARRIE ONTARIO,

L4N 8Y4

CANADA

FILE PATH:

ULTRASONIC CARWASH 

Tunnel Equipment Layout

nts

June 6, 2014

DS RF

2

SE14-041-L1.2

DS Initial Drawing Jun 6, 2014

DS Modified building with site specific info. Jun 10, 2014

DS Reversed the direction of the tunnel. Jun 10, 2014

KJN Added 2 rain arches, Full wall added July 8 2015

KJN Moved entrance new door 18'W July 9 2015

B8

B9

B10

25

28

MECHANICAL ROOM EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

ITEM

No.

EQUIPMENT

TAG

EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION

B1 HYDROMINDERS
FOR CTA, PRESOAK & TRIPLE FOAMER

B2 AIR PANEL

B3 COMPRESSOR AIR COMPRESSOR

B4 MCC MACNEIL TUNNEL CONTROL PANEL

B5 WCC WASH CONTROL CENTER

B6 HYDROMINDERS FOR TRIPLE FOAM STREAMER & RAIN-X

B7 M2000R

MAGNUN PUMP STATION (15HP,20GPM)

B8 WATER PANEL

B9 WATER SOFTENER

B10 R.O R.O SYSTEM

B11 R.O STORAGE TANK

B12 DCP DRYER CONTROL PANEL

B13 RECLAIM RECLAIM SYSTEM

B1

B2

B3

B4

B7

B11

B13

 

C:\Users\knichols\Desktop

 

24

17

19

21

1314

15

14

18

23

20

21

22

0
"

2
'
-
6

"

5
'
-
7

"

9
'
-
4

"

2
0

'
-
5

"

1
7

'
-
1

0
"

2
3

'
-
1

"

3
6

'
-
3

"

2
8

'
-
1

1
"

4
5

'
-
0

"

4
5

'
-
6

"

4
6

'
-
1

0
"

5
5

'
-
1

"

6
2

'
-
9

"

6
5

'
-
1

0
"

6
7

'
-
1

0
"

6
9

'
-
1

0
"

8
2

'
-
0

"

20

26

27

1
6

'
-
9

"

130'-0"

6
5

'
-
2

"

18'-0"

1'-0"

FLORAL PARK NY


	Sheets and Views
	Model


