



TUNNEL EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE				
ITEM	EQUIPMENT	EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION		
No.	TAG			
1	RC120	CORRELATOR		
2	RG440	CONVEYOR (FWP)		
3	RA100	CUSTOMER INSTRUCTION SIGN		
4	•	TIRE SWITCH		
5	IR110-2	PHOTO EYES (DOUBLE)		
6	CTA#1	TIRE CHEMICAL APPLICATOR		
7	RW111	PRESOAK W / DUAL K NOZZLES		
8	MW2000	WHEEL BOSS		
9	RS1000 #1	TOP BRUSH #1(EXTENDED,FORWARD)		
10	RS1000	TOP BRUSH #3 (EXTENDED, REVERSE)		
11	RW100#1	UNDERCHASIS		
12	-	TRIPLE FOAMER STREAMER		
13	RS301	HIGH SIDE WASHERS		
14	RS701LA	WRAP AROUNDS		
15	RS400	SIDE WASHERS		
16	RW100 #2	RUST INHIBITOR		
17	-	TRIPLE FOAMER STREAMER (by others)		
18	RS1000 #2	TOP BRUSH (STANDARD, FORWARD)		
19	RW112	CEILING MOUNTED RAIN ARCH		
20	RS400	SIDE WASHERS		
21	WB600FF	6 NOZZLE WHEEL BLASTER		
22	RW111-2	FINAL RINSE		
23	RW112	CEILING MOUNTED RAIN ARCH		
24	RW111-1	RAIN-X		
25	RW112M	SPOT FREE RINSE		
26	TECH 21	75 HP DRYER 5X15, 1 PROBUILD		
27	TL	EXIT TRAFFIC LIGHT		
28	PBS4000	PUSH BUTTON STATION		

MECHANICAL ROOM EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE				
ITEM	EQUIPMENT	EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION		
No.	TAG			
B1	HYDROMINDERS	FOR CTA, PRESOAK & TRIPLE FOAMER		
B2		AIR PANEL		
B3	COMPRESSOR	AIR COMPRESSOR		
B4	MCC	MACNEIL TUNNEL CONTROL PANEL		
B5	WCC	WASH CONTROL CENTER		
B6	HYDROMINDERS	FOR TRIPLE FOAM STREAMER & RAIN-X		
B7	M2000R	MAGNUN PUMP STATION (15HP,20GPM)		
B8		WATER PANEL		
B9		WATER SOFTENER		
B10	R.O	R.O SYSTEM		
B11		R.O STORAGE TANK		
B12	DCP	DRYER CONTROL PANEL		
B13	RECLAIM	RECLAIM SYSTEM		

II F PATH

THE PLAN BEARING THIS LEGEND AND THE ACCOMPANYING SPECIFICATIONS HAVE BEEN PREPARED BY MACNEIL WASH SYSTEMS TO THE PARTY WHOSE NAME APPEARS IN SYSTEMS THE PROPERTY WHOSE NAME APPEARS IN THE TITLE BOX IN CONNECTION WITH THE PROPOSED ERECTION OF AN AUTOMATIC CAR WASH AT THE LOCATION SHOWN THEREON. SAME ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF MACNEIL WASH SYSTEMS LTD. AND ARE SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND. BY THE ACCEPTANCE HEREOF. THE PROSPECTIVE CUSTOMER THEREBY AGREES NOT TO DIVULGE, USE OR COPY THE SAME WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF MACNEIL WASH SYSTEMS LTD. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS SUBMITTED IN GOOD FAITH AS AN ASSISTANCE IN LAYING OUT THE CAR WASH. WE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS HEREIN, NOR LEGAL CODE OF UNDERWRITING REQUIREMENTS.

7				.".".
6				MACNEIL
5				
4	KJN	Moved entrance new door 18'W	July 9 2015	CUSTOMER ULTRASONI
3	KJN	Added 2 rain arches, Full wall added	July 8 2015	FLORAL PA

Jun 10, 2014

Date

DS Reversed the direction of the tunnel.

0 DS Initial Drawing

No. By

1 DS Modified building with site specific info. Jun 10, 2014

REVISION

90 WELHAM ROAD, BARRIE ONTARIO, L4N 8Y4 CANADA

(27) (10)

FRASONIC CARWASH FLORAL PARK NY

Tunnel Equipment Layout

Jun 6, 2014 nts DATE: June 6, 2014 DS CHK'D BY: SE14-041-L1.2